PRANANATH COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS, KHORDHA
NOTIFICATION

No-EC- 94 PN (AUTO.)/ (A)/24 Dated- 29/04/2024

PROGRAMME FOR END TERM 4TH SEM (REG) & 2ND SEM.(REG & BACK)EXAMS-2023-24
(4th Sem.Regular 2022 AB . 2nd Sem Req. 2023 AB & 2nd Sem.Back (2022 AB)

It is notified for information of all concerned that the End Term 4th Semester (Reg) & 2nd Semester

(Reg. & Back) Exam.shall commence from 25/06/2024 as per the following time schedule in conformity
with the revised regulation and syllabus.
For Theory 80/60/50Marks- 3 Hrs./Ethics & Values (EV) -25-Marks-1.00 Hour. For Practical 30/25 Marks- 3 Hrs

STREAM & SUBJECT EXAM. TIME- 11.00 AM - 02.00 PM

Date & Day

25-06-2024 (Tuesday)

ARTS- 4TH SEM= C-VIII COM-4TH SEM=C-VIII- GST

26-06-2024 (Wednesday)

SC- 4TH SEM= C-VIII COM-2ND SEM-C-l1I- CA

27-06-2024 (Thursday)

ARTS- 2ND SEM=C - llI SC-2ND SEM=C- |l

28-06-2024 (Friday)

ARTS- 4TH SEM= C-IX COM-4TH SEM=C-IX FDM

29-06-2024 (Saturday)

SC- 4TH SEM= C-IX COM-2ND SEM-C-IV- CL

01-07-2024 (Monday)

ARTS- 2ND SEM=C - IV SC-2ND SEM=C- IV

02-07-2024 (Tuesday)

ARTS- 4TH SEM= C-X COM-4TH SEM=C-X- MA

03-07-2024 (Wednesday)

SC- 4TH SEM= C-X COM-2ND SEM = GE-2 — MAC. & IND.ECO.

04-07-2024 (Thursday)

ARTS- 2ND SEM = GE-1- P-2 SC- 2ND SEM = GE-1- P-2

05-07-2024 (Friday)

ARTS- 4TH SEM= GE-2 P-2 COM-4TH SEM=GE-4- PM

06-07-2024 (Saturday)

SC- 4TH SEM= GE-2 P-2 COM-2ND SEM-AECC-2- MIL(O)/AE

08-07-2024 (Monday)

ARTS- 2ND SEM=AEC C - 2-MIL(O)/AE SC- 2ND SEM.AECC-2- MIL(O)/AE

09-07-2024 (Tuesday)

SC- 4TH SEM= SEC-2- QLT

10-07-2024 (Wednesday)

ARTS- 4TH SEM=SEC-2 QLT COM-4TH SEM=SEC-2- QLT

11-07-2024 (Thursday)

ARTS- 2ND SEM.= EV-2
SC-2NDSEM.=  EV-2
COM-2ND SEM.= EV-2

( TIME-10.00 AM- 11.00 AM)
( TIME-10.00 AM- 11.00 AM)
( TIME-12.00 NOON- 01.00 PM)

12-07-2024 (Friday)

ARTS- 4TH SEM.= EV-4
COM- 4TH SEM.= EV-4
SC-4TH SEM.= EV-4

( TIME-10.00 AM- 11.00 AM)
( TIME-10.00 AM- 11.00 AM)
( TIME-12.00 NOON- 01.00 PM)

Practical Exams.- 4th Semeter-C-VIil-16.07.2024,C-IX - 18.07.2024,C-X-19.07.2024,GE-2-P-2-20.07.2024
& 2nd Semester - C-111-23.07.2024, C-IV - 24.07.2024, GE-1-P-2-25.07.2024
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